W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
File Name: POLY14-WALL-SPEC July 25, 2019Page: 1 / 3
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
POLY 1X4 LED
WALL
PROJECT:
TYPE:

lumen outputs and electrical options make
Poly practical, as well as creative.
ORDER GUIDE
POLW 14 ULO LED
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE
POLW - poly wall 14 - 1'X4' ULO - Uniform
Lambertian Optic
LED - high
performance LED
80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
2400 - min. low output 2400lm
4000 - medium output 4000lm
#### - other required lm
27 - 2700k
30 - 3000k
35 - 3500k
40 - 4000k
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 - 347V (not
available with Lutron)
RDB 1 DMB
DRIVER REMOTE DRIVER BOX ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
D1 - 1% dimming 0-10V
DA - Dali
LTEA2W - Lutron 1% - 2 wire FF 120V
LDE1 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
LDE5 - Lutron 5% EcoSystem
RDB - Remote driver box 1 - 1 circuit DMB - drywall
mounting bracket
W - matte white
CF# - custom finish
specify RAL#
FU - fuse
CU - custom
See page 3 for ordering code detailed information
SECTION VIEW
46 13/16"
2 15/16"
2 9/16"
POLW-14 - wall
TOP VIEW
10 13/16"
20"
46 13/16" 32"
8 5/16"
Power
plate
POLW-14 - wall
W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
File Name: POLY14-WALL-SPEC July 25, 2019Page: 2 / 3
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
POLY 1X4 LED
WALL
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS
LUTRON LDE1 1%/LDE5 5% EcoSystem -
1 Circuit
1 C
IR
CU